
	 	  ST.NICHOLAS SATURDAY GREEK SCHOOL

	 	 	 	  2023-2024 School Year Calendar


Saturday, September 09, 2023 Open House - Registra1on

Saturday, September 16, 2023 First Day of School - Registra1on

Saturday, September 23, 2023
Saturday, September 30, 2023 Agiasmos

Saturday, October 7, 2023 NO CLASSES (Thanksgiving)

Saturday, October 14, 2023
Saturday, October 21, 2023
Saturday, October 28, 2023 “OXI Day” Celebra1on

Saturday, November 04, 2023
Saturday, November 11, 2023
Saturday, November 18, 2023
Saturday, November 25, 2023
Saturday, December 02, 2023
Saturday, December 09, 2023 Christmas Concert

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Christmas Communion Breakfast

Saturday, December 23, 2023 NO CLASSES (Christmas Break)

Saturday, December 30, 2023 NO CLASSES (Christmas Break)

Saturday, January 06, 2024
Saturday, January 13, 2024
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Three Hierarchs Celebra1on

Saturday, February 03, 2024
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Mid-Year Report Cards



Saturday, February 17, 2024 NO CLASSES (Family Day)

Saturday, February 24, 2024
Saturday, March 02, 2024
Saturday, March 09, 2024 NO CLASSES (March Break)

Saturday, March 16, 2024
Saturday, March 23, 2024 “March 25th” Concert

Saturday, March 30, 2024
Saturday, April 06, 2024
Saturday, April 13, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024 Easter Communion Breakfast 

Saturday, May 04, 2024 NO CLASSES (Holy Saturday)

Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024 NO CLASSES (Victoria Day)

Saturday, May 25, 2024
Saturday, June 01, 2024
Saturday, June 08, 2024 Last Day of School - Report Cards/performance


